Coaxial Circulators & Isolators Part 2
Ferrite Domen Co.'s Coaxial Isolators & Circulators product line includes components for
applications ranging from mobile communications to space satellite communications and
broadcasting.
CONTENTS Page
Coaxial Isolators & Circulators Page
1 Broad Bandwidth Lumped Element Isolators 0.0.048 to 0.75 GHz 2-2
2 Broad Bandwidth Y-junction Isolators & Circulators 0.225 to 18.0 GHz 2-4

9 High Power Circulators 0.066 to 4 GHz 2-16
10 High Peak Power Circulators 145 to 1400 MHz 2-18
Device Applications. How to Order. 2-19
FERRITE DOMEN Co.
8, Chernigovskaya St.,
196084 St. Petersburg,
Russia
Phone +7 (812) 387 7187
Fax +7 (812) 388 3791
E-mail: info@domen.ru
Coaxial Circulators & Isolators 2-2
1. Broad Bandwidth Lumped Element Isolators
Frequency range
MHz Model Insertion loss
dB, max
Isolation
dB, min
VSWR
max
Temperature range
º C
1.2 17 1.4 + 25
48 to 66 1ICS57-2
1.3 15 1.6 -10 to +60
1.0 17 1.4 + 25
76 to 100 1ICS88-1
1.2 15 1.6 -10 to +60
1.0 17 1.4 + 25
88 to 108 1ICS98-1
1.2 15 1.6 -10 to +60
1.0 17 1.5 + 25
100 to 150 2ICS12-1
1.2 15 1.6 -40 to +70
1.0 17 1.5 + 25
120 to 180 2ICS15-1
1.2 15 1.6 -40 to +70
1.0 17 1.5 + 25
150 to 225 2ICS19-1
1.2 15 1.6 -40 to +70
1.0 17 1.5 + 25
180 to 270 2ICS23-1
1.2 15 1.6 -40 to +70
0.8 17 1.5 + 25
220 to 330 2ICS28-1
1.0 15 1.6 -40 to +70
0.8 17 1.5 + 25
270 to 405 2ICS35-1
1.0 15 1.6 -40 to +70
0.8 17 1.5 + 25
330 to 495 2ICS41-1
1.0 15 1.6 -40 to +70
0.8 17 1.5 + 25
400 to 600 2ICS50-1
1.0 15 1.6 -40 to +70
0.8 17 1.5 + 25
500 to 750 2ICS62-1
1.0 15 1.6 -40 to +70
Coaxial Circulators & Isolators 2-3
1. Broad Bandwidth Lumped Element Isolators
Outlines (all dimensions are in millimeters)
Model A B C D E F H I L Weight
g
1ICS57-2 69.0 67.0 25.0 51.0 54.0 6.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 400
1ICS88-1 69.0 67.0 25.0 51.0 54.0 6.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 400
1ICS98-1 69.0 67.0 25.0 51.0 54.0 6.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 400
2ICS12-1 69.0 67.0 25.0 51.0 54.0 6.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 400
2ICS15-1 69.0 67.0 25.0 51.0 54.0 6.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 400
2ICS19-1 69.0 67.0 25.0 51.0 54.0 6.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 400
2ICS23-1 69.0 67.0 25.0 51.0 54.0 6.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 400
2ICS28-1 59.4 52.0 22.1 34.0 35.0 6.5 12.7 24.5 11.6 300
2ICS35-1 59.4 52.0 22.1 34.0 35.0 6.5 12.7 24.5 11.6 300
2ICS41-1 59.4 52.0 22.1 34.0 35.0 6.5 12.7 24.5 11.6 300